ecourtsindia.con

www.ecourtsind

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25589-25594/2016

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER (CT), LARGE TAX PAYER UNIT, & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAIL (INDIA) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Await service/track report in respect of the sole respondent.

List again on 31.1.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar